
Beach	Hive	2024	Peak	Season	
	
	

o 	
o Week	#	
o 	
o 21	

22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	
29	
30	
31	
32	
33	
34	
35	
36	
37	
38	
39	
40	
41	
	

o 	
o Dates	
o 	
o 5/18	-	5/25	

5/25	-	6/1	
6/1	-	6/8	
6/8	-	6/15	
6/15	-	6/22	
6/22	-	6/29	
6/29	-	7/6	
7/6	-	7/13	
7/13	-	7/20	
7/20	-	7/27	
7/27	-	8/3	
8/3	-	8/10	
8/10	-	8/17	
8/17	-	8/24	
8/24	-	8/31	
8/31	-	9/7	

o 9/7	-	9/14	
9/14	-	9/21	
9/21	-	9/28	
9/28	-	10/5	
10/5	-	10/12	
	
	

o 	
o Availability	
o 	

RENTED	
o RENTED	

RENTED	
RENTED	
RENTED	
RENTED	
RENTED	
Avail	7/7-7/13	
RENTED	
RENTED	
Available	
Avail	8/5-8/10	
Avail	8/11-8/17	
Available	
Avail	8/24-8/31	
Avail	9/3-9/7	
Available	
RENTED	
Avail	9/22-9/28	
Available	
Available	
	
Available	for	
winter	rental	

o 	
o Weekly	Rate	
	
			$1950	
			$1950	
			$2550	
			$2550	

o $3050	
$3250	

o $5000	
$3250	

o $3250	
$3250	
$3250	
$3250	
$3250	
$3250	
$3250	
$3050	
$2550	
$2550	
$1950	
$1350	
$1350	
	
	

o 	
o Nightly	Rate	
o 	
o $300	

$300	
$400	
$400	
$450	

o $500	
o $750	
o $500	
o $500	
o $500	
o $500	
o $500	

$500	
o $500	
o $500	
o $450	

$400	
$400	
$300	
$250	
$250	
	
	

	
	
Although	we	try	our	best,	there	is	no	guarantee	the	dates	above	

are	available.		Please	contact	us	to	find	out	up	to	
date	availability	and	for	booking	instructions.	


